50mm DEEP SAWCUT
DOWEL BAR
CONTRACTION JOINTS
MAX. 14M C/C
CONTRACTION JOINTS SHOULD COMPRISE OF
THE FOLLOWING:
· A SAWN GROOVE JOINT 10mm WIDE AT
LEAST 14 THE SLAB DEPTH
· DOWEL BARS SHALL BE 20mm  Ø AT 300mm
SPACING CONFORMING TO IS EN 10060 AND
IS EN 13877-3 WITH A MINIMUM TENSILE
STRENGTH OF 250 MPA
· A SEALING GROOVE (SEALS SHALL BE HOT
APPLIED SEALANTS TYPE N1 OR TYPE F1
COMPLYING WITH IS EN 14188-1 AND
APPLIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BS 2499-2)
3
2
2
5
1
1
0
0
150mm THICK
TOP LAYER
OF STONE
CONSISTING
OF 50mm
SINGLE SIZED
CRUSHED
LIMESTONE
CONCRETE BACKFILL
110mmØ SUPPLY DUCT
TO LAMP STANDARD
COMPOUND FINISHED
STONE LEVEL1
5
0
50mm
HYDRODARE
FOR
EARTH WIRE
Concrete Pipe
600x600x100mm DEEP LEAN
MIX CONCRETE BASE
600
2
0
0
4500
R.C. SLAB WITH C503
MESH (50mm COVER)
MIN 300mm LAPS AND
U4 BRUSHED FINISH
50mm CONCRETE BLINDING
300mm DEEP
COMPACTED
CL804 HARDCORE
2.5% FALL
150 COMPOUND STONE
(COMPACTED 50MM SINGLE SIZED CRUSHED LIMESTONE)
250MM CAPPING LAYER
COMPACTED 6F1 CRUSHED STONE
TERRAM 1300 GEOTEXTILE OR SIMILAR
APPROVED ON TOP OF CAPPING LAYER
EXISTING GROUND
MINIMUM BEARING CAPACITY TO BE 100 KN/M²
SOFT AREAS TO BE FILLED AND COMPACTED WITH 6F2
CRUSHED STONE
COMPOUND STONE
CAPPING LAYER
GEOTEXTILE
EXISTING GROUND
SEAL
DOWEL BAR COVERED BY
APPROVED SHEATH
JOINT FILLER
EXPANSION JOINTS
MAX. 42M C/C
EXPANSION JOINTS SHOULD COMPRISE OF THE
FOLLOWING:
· A JOINT FILLER BOARD 25MM THICK SELF
EXPANDING CORK SEAL OR FROM ANOTHER
APPROVED COMPRESSIBLE MATERIAL
· DOWEL BARS IN AN APPROVED SHEATH SHALL
BE 25MM Ø AT 300MM SPACING CONFORMING
TO IS EN 13877-3 WITH A MINIMUM TENSILE
STRENGTH OF 250MPA
· A SEALING GROVE AS ABOVE
5500
2% fall 2% fall
50mm (MIN) THICK CLAUSE 804
MATERIAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH
N.R.A. SPECIFICATION FOR
ROADWORDS
GEO-GRID TENSAR
TRI-AX TX160
600mm OF CLASS 6F2 MATERIAL
IN ACCORDANCE WITH N.R.A.
SPECIFICATION FOR
ROADWORKS
GEOTEXTILE OVERLAID WITH
Geo-Grid Tensar TRI-AX TX170
1
2
1
2
2% fall towards Drain
Peat Peat
Lighting Column & Surround Detail
Typical Compound Detail
SCALE 1:10
Concrete Access Road Contraction Joint
Typical Section - Concrete Access Road
Concrete Access Road Expansion Joint
SCALE 1:10
Typical Section Thru Access Road (Floating Road Detail)
Pr
oj
ec
t M
an
ag
em
en
t I
ni
tia
ls
:
D
es
ig
ne
r:
C
he
ck
ed
:
Ap
pr
ov
ed
:
BM
PO
S
D
B
· This drawing is to be read in conjunction with relevant
engineering drawings, specifications and reports.
· Dimensions are in millimeters, unless noted otherwise.
· Drawings are not to be scaled use figured dimensions only.
SCALE 1:10
SCALE 1:20
SCALE 1:20
SCALE 1:20
I/R DATE DESCRIPTION
ISSUE/REVISION
N1 02.04.25 Issued for Information
P1 29.10.25 Issued for Planning
IS
O
 A
2
42
0m
m
 x
 5
94
m
m
PROJECT NUMBER
SHEET TITLE
SHEET NUMBER
NOTES: -
CONSULTANTS
GROUP
LEGEND: -
PROJECT
CLIENT
Head Office
Beenreigh, Abbeydorney,
Tralee, Co. Kerry, Ireland
Tel: 00353 66 7135710
Coom Green Energy Park
110kV Grid Connection
Coom Green Energy
Park Limited
300-100920
Site Compound Details
& Access Road Details
300100920-DR-220
Issued for Planning
29.10.2025